Colin Baezinger - 1st Ranked
Ralph Anderson - 2nd
Ranked

Mercer - 3rd Ranked

Slavin - 3rd Ranked

Affion

David Gomez

DHR Intl

Gov HR USA

*Plus travel expenses.

**Reference checks limit to 1 candidate. Travel expenses for consultant not included.
***plys expenses ($2,250 max). Travel not mentioned.

***Depending on expenses.

Cost
$26,500*
S48,500**

$17,750%**
$15,505 -
$24,032%***

$28,000
25% 1st Year
Salary
33% 1st Year
Salary

$30,000
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