## Exhibit B

	Cost	
Colin Baezinger - 1st Ranked Ralph Anderson - 2nd	\$26,500*	1
Ranked	\$48,500**	2
Mercer - 3rd Ranked	\$17,750***	3
Slavin - 3rd Ranked	\$15,505 - \$24,032****	3
Affion	\$28,000	
David Gomez	25% 1st Year Salary	
DHR Intl	33% 1st Year Salary	
Gov HR USA	\$30,000	
	<i>400,000</i>	

\*Plus travel expenses.

\*\*Reference checks limit to 1 candidate. Travel expenses for consultant not included.

\*\*\*Plus expenses (\$2,250 max). Travel not mentioned.

\*\*\*Depending on expenses.